
Member Address List
RITA BEN MINESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9099461690 [R]-
Address :NEAR JAIN TEMPLE SARBHON-Gujarat-
India

SHREYA BHAVIN SHAH
[M]-0018159805264 [R]-
Address  :8650,VICTOR  LN  DESPLAINES  IL
60016 CHICAGO,USA-USA-USA

VAISHALI DHARMESH SHAH
[M]-9820895004 [R]-
Address  :A-140269  FREENS,J.K  MEHTA
R O A D , N E A R  S T R I M A N D A L  S A N T A
CRUZ(W),MUMBAI-400067-Maharashtra-India

MOKSHA MEET DOSHI
[M]-9702982099 [R]-
Address :A 501,SWEETA PARK 5TH FLOOR,S.V
R O A D , B O R I V A L I ( E ) , M U M B A I - 4 0 0 0 6 6 -
Maharashtra-India

RIVA HIMANSHU SURANI
[M]-9427468369 [R]-
Address  :207,KALPODAY  B  RESIDENCY,NEAR
LOVKUSH APPT,HALAR,VALSAD-Gujarat-India

SANGITABEN CHETANKUMAR SHAH
[M]-8469049230 [R]-
Address :DF-1 AGAM APTNEAR SMALL VEGITABAL
MARKET,TARVADI RANDER ROAD,SURAT-Gujarat-
India

DAXABEN DHANSUKHLAL SHAH
[M]-7874600446 [R]-
Address  :C1/203,  STUTI  RESIDENCY,B/H.
SHIVDHARA ROW HOUSE, NEW ADAJAN, PAL ROAD,
SURAT-Gujarat-India

VRUSHANK DIPAKKUMAR SHAH
[M]-8160943856 [R]-
Address  :102,ABHISHEK  APPT,SOMNATH
ROAD,BILIMORA-Gujarat-India

KRINALI SHVETAL SHAH
[M]-+1(201)6961043 [R]-
A d d r e s s  : 1 8 , P I N E  L A N E  S P R I N G
FIELD,NEWERCY,USA-USA-USA

HETVI PRASHANTKUMAR SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address :VANIYAVAD,CHIKHALI-Gujarat-India

ANITA(SHRUTI) SHAH
[M]-+1(562)2229765 [R]-
Address :17712,JRESEY AVE ARTESIA CANADA-
CANADA-Canada

VAISHALI RAJESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-8169760668 [R]-
Address :C-37,DATTANI APP ABOVE SHRISAGAR
HOTEL,L.T  ROAD,BORIVALI(WEST),MUMBAI-
Maharashtra-India

HINAL PANKIL SHAH
[M]-+610404568205 [R]-
Address  :2/152,CHURCHILL  ROAD,PROSPECT
SOUTH  AUSTRALIA,ADELAIDE  AUSTRALIA-5082-
AUSTRALIA-AUSTRALIA

HIANSH ISHAN SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :1178,VANKO  MAHOLLO,TATA  HIGH
SCHOOL,BILIMORA-Gujarat-India

HIAAN ISHAN SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :1178,VANKO  MAHOLLO,TATA  HIGH
SCHOOL,BILIMORA-Gujarat-India

POOJA ISHAN SHAH
[M]-9723403460 [R]-
Address  :1178,VANKO  MAHOLLO,TATA  HIGH
SCHOOL,BILIMORA-Gujarat-India

DIPALIBEN PARESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9714426726 [R]-
Address  :1178,VANKO  MAHOLLO,TATA  HIGH
SCHOOL,BILIMORA-Gujarat-India

JUSH ABHISHEK SHAH
[M]- [R]-
A d d r e s s  : 4 / 1 0 6 9  B E H I N D  B A Z A R
GATE,NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

DHAVAL RAJUBHAI SHAH
[M]-9825568940 [R]-
A d d r e s s  : F - 1  3 R D  F L O O R  D H A N
COMPLEX,MADHUMATI ,NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

ORIANAN BHAVIN SHAH
[M]- [R]-
A d d r e s s  : 1 1 8 3 2  W O O D V O L E
CT,CINCINNATI,OHIO,U.S.A-45246-USA-USA

LILABEN MANHARLAL SHAH
[M]-447481023185 [R]-
Address  :53  HEMING  ROAD  ,  EDGWARE
MIDDLESEX  U.K  HA8  9AB,LONDON-UK-UK

PARI AMIT SHAH
[M]- [R]-
A d d r e s s  : 1 0 5  W I N D S U R
AVENUE,HILLINGDON,LONDON,UB10 9AX-UK-UK

SHRADDHA PARESH SHAH
[M]- [R]-
A d d r e s s
:78,MOORLANE,LOUGHBOROUGH,LEICESTER,LE111B
A,U.K-UK-UK

BHIKHUBHAI RAYCHAND SHAH
[M]-+447939317638 [R]-
A d d r e s s
:78,MOORLANE,LOUGHBOROUGH,LEICESTER,LE111B
A,U.K-UK-UK

PANNABEN BIPINCHANDRA SHAH
[M]-9998423723 [R]-
Address  :A1/104,TAPOVAN-2,NEHRU
S T R E E T , V A P I  T O W N  N R , S I N D U
JEWELLER,VAPI-396191-Gujarat-India

BHAVYA KALPESH SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :D-105,NEELKANTH  VALLEY,B/H  OLD
RTO,TITHAL  ROAD,VALSAD-396001-Gujarat-
India



SADHANABEN PANKAJKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9036224275 [R]-
Address :C/O AJAY DHARAMST HOUSE,1ST FLOAR
NEAR L.I.C OFFICE STATION ROAD,VIJAYPUR-
Karnataka-India

CHARVI PANKAJKUMAR SHAH
[M]-8073929155 [R]-
Address :J.D SHSH CLOTH MARCHANT,BASWESWAR
ROAD NEAR JAIN TEMPLE,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-
India

AYUSH ANILKUMAR SHAH
[M]- [R]-08352222118
Address  :303,PREMJI  COMPLEX,  SHANTADEVI
ROAD, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

PURVI VIPULKUMAR SHAH
[M]-8951330380 [R]-
Address :\\\\\\\"SHANTI NIVAS\\\\\\\"SWAMI
CHIDANAND  ROAD,NEAR  PRIYADARSHINI
HOSPLITAL,STATION ROAD,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-
India

JINESH BHARATKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9898669587 [R]-
Address :A-601, TWIN TOWER, NR. L.P.SAVANI
SCHOOL,  B/H.  WESTERN  CITY.  PAL  ROAD,
SURAT-395009 -Gujarat-India

SUDHABEN DEEPAKKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9726695124 [R]-
Address  :102,  PARSHWANATH  APT,  HANUMAN
CHAR RASTA, GOPIPURA, SURAT-Gujarat-India

KASHISH JAYESH SHAH
[M]-+14389279636 [R]-
Address :A-301, SOHAM PRIDE, TP-10 MAIN
ROAD, GAURAVPATH ROAD, PAL, SURAT-Gujarat-
India

NISHA JAYESH SHAH
[M]-9726691256 [R]-
Address :A-301, SOHAM PRIDE, TP-10 MAIN
ROAD, GAURAVPATH ROAD, PAL, SURAT-Gujarat-
India

KUMARPAL PRAVINCHANDRA CHOKSI
[M]-9879162306 [R]-
Address :311, HAREKRISHNA APARTMENT, ANAND
MAHAL ROAD, NR.PRESIDECY SCHOOL, ADAJAN,
SURAT-395009-Gujarat-India

HEMA MEHUL CHOKSI
[M]-7573866471 [R]-
Address  :3/125,  NAVAPURA,  PARSI  SHERI,
BHAGAL, SURAT-395003-Gujarat-India

MOHIL RAJESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-7019145365 [R]-
Address  :\\\"NALINI\\\"SIR  DESHPANDE
COLONY,NEAR  KAMAT  HOTEL,STATION
ROAD,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-India

DHANSUKHBHAI CHHAGANBHAI SHAH
[M]-9574103377 [R]-
Address  :1771,  KUNTHU  NIVAS,  JALARAM
SOCIETY,  GANESH  SISODRA-396463-Gujarat-
India

HARDIK SUMANBHAI SHAH
[M]-9099522535 [R]-
Address  :SHANTA  NIVAS,  JALARAM  NAGAR,
GANESH SISODRA-396463-Gujarat-India

KETAN KANTILAL SHAH
[M]-7990109127 [R]-
Address :SITA SADAM, MOTA FALIA, GANESH
SISODRA-396463-Gujarat-India

NISHITKUMAR NILESHBHAI SHAH
[M]-9722342678 [R]-
Address  :BRAHMIN  FALIA,  GANESH
SISODRA-396463-Gujarat-India

NILESHKUMAR RAMANLAL SHAH
[M]-8160677944 [R]-
Address  :BRAHMIN  FALIA,  GANESH
SISODRA-396463-Gujarat-India

BHAVYA CHETAN SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address :358, MATRUKRUPA, ANAVIL STREET,
GANESH SISODRA-Gujarat-India

SEJAL SUNILKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9374299009 [R]-
Address :358, MATRUKRUPA, ANAVIL STREET,
GANESH SISODRA-Gujarat-India

JIGAR VIJAYKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9898493281 [R]-
Address  :203,  PRUTHAVI  APARTMENT,
SHANDHKUWA  GATE,  STATION  ROAD,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

RITESH VIJAYKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9898700741 [R]-
Address  :203,  PRUTHAVI  APARTMENT,
SHANDHKUWA  GATE,  STATION  ROAD,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

SETULKUMAR MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH
[M]-7990977582 [R]-
A d d r e s s  : 1 0 3 , J I V A N D H A R A
APP,KALIYAWADI,NAVSAI-Gujarat-India

INDIRABEN NILESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9104142501 [R]-
Address  :SARVMANGAL  APP,COLLAGE
ROADA(1),KHUNDH,CHIKHALI-396521-Gujarat-
India

PRISHA VISHAL SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address :1/1, RACHNA APARTMENT, SANDHKUWA
GATE,  STATION  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

ALPABEN MOHANBHAI SHAH
[M]-9408715028 [R]-
A d d r e s s  : 9 2 0 , S A R V A M A N G A L
APP,KHUNDH,CHIKHALI-Gujarat-India

JINAL MONIL SHAH
[M]-9870587992 [R]-02628940971
Address :12 MANGALAM BLDG,2ND FLOOR,JAIN
M A N D I R  R O A D , D O L A T
N A G A R , B O R I V A L I ( E ) , M U M B A I - 4 0 0 0 6 6 -
Maharashtra-India

NITA CHANDRAKANT SHAH
[M]-9427346717 [R]-
Address  :ARMAN,  RAJRATAN  APARTMENT,
NAGTALAVADI,  NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India



SNEHALBEN SANDIPKUMAR SHAH
[M]-8141015212 [R]-7990774312
Address  :9/906,  TARANG  GLASSWARE,  NEAR
RAYMOND  SHOP,  TOWER,  SAYAJI  ROAD,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

SHARADKUMAR BABULAL SHAH
[M]-7990398610 [R]-
Address  :402,  INDRAPRASTH  APARTMENT,
ZAVERI SADAK, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

SMIT HITEN SHAH
[M]-9662738811 [R]-
Address  :102,  SAMRUDDHI  FLATS,  NEAR
D H R U V I N I  H O S P I T A L ,  A S H A N A G A R ,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

HINABEN HITENKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9662738811 [R]-
Address  :102,  SAMRUDDHI  FLATS,  NEAR
D H R U V I N I  H O S P I T A L ,  A S H A N A G A R ,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

KOMAL MONIL SHAH
[M]-9307296829 [R]-
Address :502, PREMJI COMPLEX, SHANTADEVI
ROAD, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

DHRUVIN RAKESH SHAH
[M]-+18575882321 [R]-
Address :7, UTTPAL PARK, NEAR TIGHRA WADI,
TIGHRA, NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

PADMABEN RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :01,  BASEMENT,  RACHANA
APARTMENT-2, SANDHKUWA GATE, NAVSARI-39 -
Gujarat-India

RAMESHCHANDRA ISHVARLAL SHAH
[M]-9824696404 [R]-
Address :11, 2ND FLOOR, ADINATH APARTMENT,
SHANTADEVI  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-
India

NALINIBEN JAYASUKHLAL SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :202,  SUVIDHA  APARTMENT,
POTALIYAWAD,  NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

GAURI SAURABH SHAH
[M]-+16509965745 [R]-
Address :402, PREMJI COMPLEX, SHANTADEVI
ROAD, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

AARAV PRATIK SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :JAY  HIND,  NISHAL  STREET,  NEAR
TOWER, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

PRATIK NATHUBHAI SHAH
[M]-9428636262 [R]-
Address  :JAY  HIND,  NISHAL  STREET,  NEAR
TOWER, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

PADMABEN MOHANLAL SHAH
[M]- [R]-9481734401
Address :303, B.N.TOWER. OPP. TATA HALL,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

BHAGYA JINALKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9898462947 [R]-
Address :"ARIHANT HOUSE",GUZDER STREET,NR
TELEPHONE EXCHANGE,GANDEVI-396360-Gujarat-
India

SAROJBEN ARVINDBHAI SHAH
[M]-9428013972 [R]-
Address :"ARIHANT HOUSE",GUZDER STREET,NR
TELEPHONE EXCHANGE,GANDEVI-396360-Gujarat-
India

SANGITABEN KIRITKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9408625577 [R]-
Address :201, PREMJI COMPLEX, SHANTADEVI
ROAD, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

NITA KETANKUMAR KAPADIA
[M]-9428163564 [R]-
Address  :KETAN-KUNJ,  JAIN  SOCIETY,  NR.
FUWARA, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

JAHAAN RONAK SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :25,  MAHAVIR  SOCIETY,  ZAVERI
SADAK,  NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

JAYESHKUMAR AMRATLAL SHAH
[M]-9687913372 [R]-
Address :201, KRISHNA APARTMENT, NR. RAJUL
APARTMENT,  SANDHKUWA,  NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

TEJALBEN JAYESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9428065356 [R]-
Address  :1302,  KINARA  APARTMENT-1,  3RD
FLOOR,  SHANTADEVI  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

RUPESHKUMAR JAYANTILAL SHAH
[M]-9825181305 [R]-
Address :9/1138, RANCHHODJI STREET, NEAR
GOLWAD, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

URMILABEN JAYANTILAL SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address :9/1138, RANCHHODJI STREET, NEAR
GOLWAD, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

KRISHA KALPESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-7096563803 [R]-
Address  :NEAR  JAIN  TEMPLE,VANIYAVAD
AT&PO,TANKAL-Gujarat-India

KALPESHKUMAR THAKORLAL SHAH
[M]-9924740470 [R]-
Address  :NEAR  JAIN  TEMPLE,VANIYAVAD
AT&PO,TANKAL-Gujarat-India

NAKSH CHIRAGKUMAR SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address :175,VACHALI FADIYU,NOGAMA-396430-
Gujarat-India

CHIRAGKUMAR SATISHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9662532508 [R]-
Address :175,VACHALI FADIYU,NOGAMA-396430-
Gujarat-India



SANGITABEN SANJAYKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9409287311 [R]-
Address  :104,  ASHOKA  TOWER,  SANDHKUWA
GATE,  STATION  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

JIGNESH MANSUKHLAL SHAH
[M]-9824193867 [R]-
Address  :6,ANJANI  APP,ASHOKWADI,GAUHAR
BAUG,BILIMORA-396321-Gujarat-India

DHARMESH MANSUKHLAL SHAH
[M]-9824193867 [R]-
Address  :6,ANJANI  APP,ASHOKWADI,GAUHAR
BAUG,BILIMORA-396321-Gujarat-India

SANJAVEE AJAY SHAH
[M]-9328657355 [R]-
Address  :201,  ASHOKA  TOWER,  SANDHKUWA
GATE,  STATION  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

NUTI AJAY SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :201,  ASHOKA  TOWER,  SANDHKUWA
GATE,  STATION  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

AMITKUMAR ARVINDBHAI SHAH
[M]-9825185515 [R]-
Address  :104-B,  JANTA  APARTMENT,  OPP.
D A B O O  H O S P I T A L ,  S T A T I O N  R O A D ,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

SANDIPKUMAR JAYSHUKHLAL SHAH
[M]-9825683471 [R]-
Address :2081,SURYA KIRAN APP,OPP SNEHAL
HOSPITAL,GOHAR BAUG,BILIMORA-Gujarat-India

HARSH AKASHKUMAR SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :1338,SHANTINIKETAN  SOCIETY,NEAR
ATRIK  HOSPITAL,BILIMORA,DIS-NAVSARI-
Gujarat-India

PIYUSHKUMAR HIRALAL SHAH
[M]-9979680255 [R]-
Address  :"VIRJYOT"  HIRACHAND  NAGAR,B/H
JAIN DERASAR,STATION ROAD,BARDOLI-394601-
Gujarat-India

HIRALAL VIRCHAND SHAH
[M]- [R]-02622220870
Address  :"VIRJYOT"  HIRACHAND  NAGAR,B/H
JAIN DERASAR,STATION ROAD,BARDOLI-394601-
Gujarat-India

PALAK MINESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-6354946643 [R]-
Address  :7,AVDHUT  NAGAR  SOCIETY,SASTRI
ROAD,BARDOLI-Gujarat-India

NITINABEN SANDIPKUMAR SHAH
[M]-7405516477 [R]-
Address  :7,AVDHUT  NAGAR  SOCIETY,SASTRI
ROAD,BARDOLI-Gujarat-India

MALAY PRATIKKUMAR SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :6,PANCHAVATI  APP,RANIP
,AHAMEDABAD-382480-Gujarat-India

VARSHABEN DHARMESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9724719964 [R]-
Address  :  16,ISHAVASHYAM  SOCIETY,
Radhaswami Road, Ranip, Ahmedabad-382480-
Gujarat-India


